CENTRAL OFFICE, AND REGIONAL OFFICES IN NCR, REGION Ilil AND KORONADAL CITY

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

P. Paredes St, Sampaloc, Manila

SUPPLEMENTAL ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN BASED ON THE 2019 GAA

Dated 10-07-2019

PAP %%U;E(’PREXG Procurement Program/Project | PMO/End-User Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source of Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
Advetisement/ | Submission / Notice of Contract EHnds Total MOOE co (Brief description of Program/Activity/Project)
Posting of IB/REI| Opening of Award Signing
Bids
SUBSCRIPTION EXPENSES
ICT SUBSCRIPTION EXPENSES
System Developmant &
310300100001000.00 Web Application Firewall Mantenance Divisicn  [Competitive Bidding 4th Quarter 4th Quarter 4th Quarter 4th Quarter GoP 2,500,000.00, 2,500,000.00 .|For security of PRC Website and LERIS Online Services Portal
(SDMD}
Network Infrastructure &
310300100001000.00 Semi expendable - Access Point Information Security NP.53.9 - Small Value Procurement 4th Quarter 4th Quarter NIA 4th Quarter GoP $80,000.00 80,000.00 .| For Wireless Intemet Connectivity for PRC Central Office
Division (NISSD)
Network Infrastructure &
310300100001000.00 ISP Subscription Information Security NP.53.9 - Small Value Procurement 4th Quarter 4th Quarter N/A 4th Quarter GoP 280,000.00, 280,000.00 .|For Intemet Connection of PRC offices in PICC
Division (NISSD)
GENERAL SERVICES
z Human Resource For the recruitment & selection process of applicants for Director
100000100001000.00 Other General Services Davslopment Division | 1VF-33.5 Agency-to-Agency N/A N/A NIA 4th Quarter GoP 500,000.00 500,000.00 [ outices
TOTAL COST FOR (MOOQE) : * 2,860,000.00
CAPITAL OUTLAY
f . System Development &
310300100001000.00 E‘:;‘f‘:::""““ Morosaft Office 361 Mainkenanca Diison | NP.53.5 Agency-to-Agency NIA NIA NIA 4th Quarter GoP 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 |For security of PRG Website and LERIS Online Servicss Poral
(SOMD)
Network Infrastructure &
[310300100001000.00 Structured Cabling Information Security NP.53.9 - Small Value Pracurement 4th Quarter 4th Quarter N/A 4th Quarter GoP $00,000.00| 900,000.00 | To distribute internet Connection to the PRC offices in PICC
Division (NISSD)
TOTAL COST FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY (CO) : 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00
OVERALL TOTAL COST MOOE AND CO : 5,360,000.00
Prep. y: Recommending Approval: Approved by:
< 7% /_A_ / ’
MARGIERY D. DULIN BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR. .
Member, BAC Secretariat Chairman K
BAC Chairman
Revi AKZ/
X ARJAY R. ROSALES
GSALIN Vice Cha lternate)
BAC Secretary W Mﬁ,
MARIA PINKY M. DE PANO CRESALINE S. BAGSIT
Member Member
ARIA LI . HERNANDEZ
Memiber (Alternate)
. DECENA RICHA
er, Non-IT Projects Provision

Page 1




PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
MODIFICATION / AMENDMENT OF PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN

FY 2019

OFFICE: NIISD
CONTACT PERSON: OIC- Regie Torres
TEL. NOS. 3100017

BT et R FROM S s R e i e e e o g e et L OB i e
ITEM #| DATE ITEM(S)/ MODE OF ITEM(S)/ MODE OF JUSTIFICATION

SPECIFICATION(S) | PROCUREMENT | UNITCOST |QUANTITY| AMOUNT | oproirications) |PRocUREMENT| UNIT COST |QUANTITY| AMOUNT

o Semi-expendable IT ;
Communication ks =y 5 Small Value For Wireless Internet
1 10/16/2019 Competitive Bidding 8,000.00 10 80,000.00 | Equipment- Access Ay pr—— 8,000.00 10 BG‘UOO'OU/_./Connecﬁvity for Central Office

Expenses - Internet
P e Point

For Internet Connection for our

Communication b e - Small Value
280,000.00 1 280,000.00 ISP Subscription 280,000.00 1 280,000.00’ PRC-offices in PICC

2 [10/16/2018 Exiafics ~Infarik Competitive Bidding Procurement
-

Structured Cabling in Small Value To Distribute our own Internet
3 |10/16/2019|IT Equipment Printers | Competitive Bidding 900,000.00 1 900,000.00 ) gl o £00,000.00 1 900,000.00 | Connection for our offices in
PICC Procurement PICC
1,260,000.00

TOTAL 1,260,000.00 |TOTAL

Checkgd and Approved by:

Prepared by:

oic NIISD

DATE: 16-Oct-19

PRC Budae‘ 2nd Management Division

BMD Contro! No. lf’”O 19292,

EVALUATED

Remark/s: w%?é—__ﬂ%%@m‘)
r-m/ a3 Y
- __ oae Wpslin

uiges Reviewar Time: T




PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

OFFICE: NISD
CONTACT PERSON: REGIE O. TORRES
TEL. NOS. 310-0017

AT R R L T | e E R O e e R R | o i e T S e T O R T P S et L e b A
ITEM #| DATE ITEM(S)/ MODE OF ITEM(S)! MODE OF JUSTIFICATION
OFFICE SPECIFICATION(S) | PROCUREMENT | UNTCOST [QUANTITY|  AMOUNT OFFICE | sorcipicaTION(S) | PROCUREMENT | UNITCOST | QUANTITY AMOUNT
Sep. e ICT Software - ' For security of PRC Website
1g, NIISD Communication | oo iive Bldding 2,500,000.00 = 2,500,000.00|  SDMD Silbscription~Web: J  Competiive 2,500,000.00 1 2,500,000.00 (and LERIS Online Services
Expenses - Internet il " Bidding
2019 Application Firewall Portal
//
Sottwars Litensg. Alternative - For official emails and
NIISD IT Equipment Printers | Competitive Bidding 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00| SDMD hAS chf“ e Agency to Agency 16,000,00 100 1,600,000.00 |communication. Mobile office
RS, (PS-DBM) productivity application software
TOTAL 2,500,000.00 TOTAL 4,100,000,00
Prepared by: Checked by: Approved by:
Vi g&{ 1,600,000.00 N/
JOHN Mo L. ARCEGA ' REGIE C. [TORRES GINA®A. CONSIGNADO
Fund c@fj ller {otc, NIISD Oy’—Director, ICT Service
DATE: September 27, 2019
PRC Budgst and Management Division ivision
¢ . PRC Budgst 2nd Management D

BMD Reference No. _| ] ( 0-[92¥ D Control No.___1410~ [

EARMARKED EVLUATED

- (-0 -
VALID UNTIL Remark/s:] ﬂ_ﬂﬂ:‘rm
5 o e SEETwRRE ST - (oot B
y: ater

Budget Reviewer Ti By% Lan -'_J_‘«};.L":J-&\
Budget R Time:__23@ecm

g




s

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

MODIFICATION / AMENDMENT OF PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN

FY 2019
OFFICE: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES - HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
AT IRATIVE oERVIVES - HUNIAN RESOURCGE DEVELOPMENT DIVISION
CONTACT PERSON:
TEL. NOS.
FROM TO
ITEM#| DATE ITEM(SY MODE OF ITEM(SY MODE OF JUSTIFICATION
SPECIFICATION(S) | PROCUREMENT | UNIT COST JQUANTITY| AMOUNT | oo cibicationss) | procurement | UNIT COST [QUANTITY| AMOUNT
Training and 500,000.00 {Other General 500,000.00 For the written exam and
Scholarship expenses Services assessment of applicants for
Director positions as part of the
recruitment and selection
process
TOTAL 500,000.00 [TOTAL 500,000.00
Prepared by: Approved by:
ELYZE(S, %AARAH D. BILOG ATTY. ARJAYR. ROSALES
Fund Caaifolier Officer-in-Charge
Human Resource Development Division Administrative Services
DATE:

PRC Budge! -+t hunaganent Division
BMD Contrel No. 10 - HUGS
EVALUATED
Remar's:_OK. _Upd lated _in the
moni toring

(3% oot _10-02 -1
Tina: QZ‘I!;__

T\

BUBGET AND MANALENENT DMISION




